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1
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7

No

No

No

P122
P073
R041
R053
R020
M013
P050

N103
P083
P056
P092
N078
R005
M006
P115
R025

P055
L043
R023
P089
R011
N109

Brand

Brand

Brand

3
2
4
7
1
6
5

1
3
4
9
7
6
2
8
5

3

5
1
2
4

Placing

Placing

Placing

lr 

Incident

Incident

Incident

CHARITY GOLD
HOSTWIN APOLLO
FLYING CULTURE
CHU CHU DONG REN
BRAVO FLYER
HOSTWIN JUPITER
POWERFUL STEED

YUANNO
BEWARETHEWAG
TOP MOUNTAIN GOD
SHENG LI BAO
CITY GOLD MASTER
VECTOR
YATHOLING
CHILI REFRESHING
LUEN ON FEELINGS

MORE THAN REWARD
ELECTROPLATE ALLOY
SHENG TONG LEGEND
ESTEEMING
SET MY HEART
SENIOR

30
30
29
20
14
10

54
53
52
50
48
48
47
40
37

55
53
46
42
34
31

Rating

Rating

Rating

0
1
-1
-5
6
-3
0

5
1
0
-4
-2
-2
2
-3
0

0
0
0
6
1
-2

Adjustment

Adjustment

Adjustment

30
31
28
15
20
7
0

59
54
52
46
46
46
49
37
37

55
53
46
48
35
29

New Rating

New Rating

New Rating

多多益善

浩勝皇寶

菲爾文化

楚楚動人

勇勝飛

浩勝寶馬

洪進

延安龍

盛通之寶

頂峰神驅

勝利寶

國金大師

龍昇弘利

靈想

椒椒醒神

聯安情懷

得運威威

電鍍合金

盛通傳奇

喜運孖寶

創心意

大師兄

編號

編號

編號

烙號

烙號

烙號

Horse Name

Horse Name

Horse Name

馬名

馬名

馬名

意外事件

意外事件

意外事件

位置

位置

位置

原有評分

原有評分

原有評分

調整

調整

調整

最新評分

最新評分

最新評分

第一場

第二場

第三場

 (149)

 (150)

 (151)

30-0      

55-30     

55-30     

1200

1500

1200

Rating Range

Rating Range

Rating Range

Distance

Distance

Distance

評分範圍

評分範圍

評分範圍

路程

路程

路程

Rating adjustment on race meeting 17-03-2024   
17-03-2024  賽事之評分調整 
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Race

Race
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
6
7

No

No

No

N043
N119
N068
P068
R007
R032
P084
R033
M080
L153

P085
P117
P080
R056
N025
R038
M093
N050

N067
P118
N110
P023
R002
M063

Brand

Brand

Brand

2
7
10
5
1
8
9
3
4
6

4
3
6
2
7
1
5
8

3
4
1
6
2
5

Placing

Placing

Placing

Incident

Incident

Incident

IU CHEONG MASTER
BREEZY ARTAX
PINK MARQUISE
SHENG TONG VIVA
LUCKY RUNNER
GOLDEN COSMO
AERAS
SHENG TONG STEED
BEAUTY LIFE
HOSTWIN SATURN

FAMOUS JONATHN
SHIRVO
FAMOUS RAINBOW
WHO'S CLANG
FIFER
TOP GUN MAVERICK
SNOW STORM
BROTHER LIAN'AN

DESI PRINCE
HOSTWIN WINBULL
HARBOUR WISDOM
MASTER HUNTER
ROYAL HERO
RIVER UNICORN

70
69
64
62
61
60
59
58
56
56

97
88
84
81
80
77
76
75

102
85
81
76
72
70

Rating

Rating

Rating

2
-3
-4
-3
7
-1
-4
-1
-2
-3

-2
-1
-2
1
-4
7
-2
-5

0
-2
6
-2
2
-2

Adjustment

Adjustment

Adjustment

72
66
60
59
68
59
55
57
54
53

95
87
82
82
76
84
74
70

102
83
87
74
74
68

New Rating

New Rating

New Rating

耀昌大師

自在逍遙

艷姿媚

盛通寶寶

幸運駒

金槍世界

祥駒

盛通靚馬

美麗人生

浩勝傳承

夠響贏瑪

赤飛龍

夠響濼意

天從人願

陶醉

壯志凌雲

暴風雪

聯安大兄

印度王子

浩勝盈寶

維港智慧

安達獵隊

安達雙雄

江河神獸

編號

編號

編號

烙號

烙號

烙號

Horse Name

Horse Name

Horse Name

馬名

馬名

馬名

意外事件

意外事件

意外事件

位置

位置

位置

原有評分

原有評分

原有評分

調整

調整

調整

最新評分

最新評分

最新評分

第四場

第五場

第六場

 (152)

 (153)

 (154)

70-50     

70+       

70+       

1500

1200

1050

Rating Range

Rating Range

Rating Range

Distance

Distance

Distance

評分範圍

評分範圍

評分範圍

路程

路程

路程
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Race

Race

Race

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No

No

No

P045
N015
N002
M076
M075
R017
P036

R055
N117
R013
R001
P052
N111
P076
P012
N081
L070

N095
H030
R008
R015
N128
P096
J014
R029

Brand

Brand

Brand

4
7
5
2
6
3
1

10
7
1
4
3
2
5
8
9
6

3
2
1
6
8
5
4
7

Placing

Placing

Placing

Incident

Incident

Incident

SUNRISE EAGLE
RAYQUAZA
DANISH STAR
SIMON FUBUKI
TREASURELAKEBUDDY
DUTY DYNASTY
ORIENTAL HALFLAMMA

AMELIA'S TRUST
GOOD WORLD
HAPPY WHOLE LIFE
CAPTAIN CIRCUIT
RACING MASTER
BLASTING POWER
HANDSOME JOYFUL
DESI MASTER
PLIKFIRE
VENTURES ELITE

FORTUNE AHEAD
FALCOSHOW
GOAHEAD
IT'S MIND BOGGLING
SPICY ALLEZ
FREETOWON
SUPERLATIVE CHOICE
TOPMOUNTAIN KING

55
54
52
52
50
49
46

45
45
38
36
36
35
34
33
32
32

30
29
29
20
18
12
11
10

Rating

Rating

Rating

-1
-4
-2
1
-3
0
7

-3
-3
7
-1
0
1
-4
-1
-1
-4

0
1
4
-5
-6
-3
-1
-3

Adjustment

Adjustment

Adjustment

54
50
50
53
47
49
53

42
42
45
35
36
36
30
32
31
28

30
30
33
15
12
9
10
7

New Rating

New Rating

New Rating

年年冠

森林木

俊星威威

西門吹雪

寶湖之友

錦年華

東方半畝

天山雪蓮

跑得快

人生開心

縱橫福將

步快如飛

創能力

型仔喜悅

印度大師

年年快

創投精英

鴻運當頭

科高騷

友仁

天乙貴人

辣得去馬

俊楠

大玩意

頂峰為王

編號

編號

編號

烙號

烙號

烙號

Horse Name

Horse Name

Horse Name

馬名

馬名

馬名

意外事件

意外事件

意外事件

位置

位置

位置

原有評分

原有評分

原有評分

調整

調整

調整

最新評分

最新評分

最新評分

第七場

第八場

第九場

 (155)

 (156)

 (157)

55-30     

45-25     

30-0      

1350

1050

1350

Rating Range

Rating Range

Rating Range

Distance

Distance

Distance

評分範圍

評分範圍

評分範圍

路程

路程

路程
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10Race

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No
N062
N132
N048
P078
P095
M035
N089
M041

Brand
7
5
4
3
2
1
8
6

PlacingIncident
WHO LOVES SUSHI
GREAT HONOUR
HAPPY HAPPY HAPPY
SPICY AGAIN
ORGANIC WINNER
ROSE HERO
HAPPY CAT
MILITARY STRONGMAN

45
44
38
37
36
35
32
32

Rating
-5
-3
-2
0
1
6
-4
-2

Adjustment
40
41
36
37
37
41
28
30

New Rating
誰愛合金

添榮耀

欣悅永隨

辣得都勁

蔬菜飛駒

玫瑰勇士

養貓快樂

軍事強人

編號烙號

Horse Name
馬名 意外事件 位置 原有評分 調整 最新評分

第十場

Incident
意外事件

f  
pu 
lr 
FTF
TNP
D  
SRJ
NS 

Horse fell in the race
pulled up
lost rider
Failed to finish
Took no part.
Disqualified
Stood and refuse to jump
Non starter

馬匹跌倒

拉停

騎師墮馬

未有跑畢全程

未有參加競逐

取消資格

拒絕出閘

無出賽馬匹

 (158) 45-25     1350Rating Range Distance
評分範圍 路程

Rating adjustment on race meeting 17-03-2024   
17-03-2024  賽事之評分調整 


